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 Place TmPl First Name   Last Name       Gr School              Time  Pace  
 ===== ==== ============ =============== == =================== ===== ===== 
     1    1 Anne         Charles         10 Canyon Crest Academ  9:19  5:39 
     2      Delaney      Miller          10 Pacific Ridge        9:53  6:00 
     3      Celina       Lepe            10 Monte Vista          9:53  6:00 
     4    2 Jodi         Simeroth        10 Del Norte           10:14  6:13 
     5    3 Anna         Mazzola         10 Ramona              10:17  6:14 
     6    4 Katelyn      Kalley          10 Del Norte           10:25  6:19 
     7    5 Katie        Gavares         10 High Tech High      10:32  6:24 
     8    6 Cassidy      Blankenbaker    9  Ramona              10:46  6:32 
     9      Addie        Moore           10 El Capitan          10:49  6:34 
    10    7 Hannah       Galleher        9  Hilltop             10:54  6:37 
    11    8 Sally        Keating         10 High Tech High      10:57  6:39 
    12    9 Peyton       Howard          10 Del Norte           10:58  6:39 
    13   10 Emily        Reily           9  Hilltop             11:00  6:40 
    14   11 Bianca       Mora            10 Hilltop             11:03  6:42 
    15   12 Michelle     Garcia          10 High Tech High      11:06  6:44 
    16   13 Gabriela     Von Borstel     10 Serra               11:08  6:45 
    17   14 Francheska   Gonzalez        9  Ramona              11:12  6:48 
    18      Diana        Higuera         10 Mt Miguel           11:18  6:51 
    19   15 Carisa       DeKalb          9  Del Norte           11:23  6:54 
    20   16 Christa      Hoffman         9  Del Norte           11:24  6:55 
    21   17 Nicollette   Barrett         9  Del Norte           11:24  6:55 
    22   18 Rachel       Brown           10 Ramona              11:25  6:56 
    23      Emilie       Rodriguez       10 Mt Miguel           11:29  6:58 
    24   19 Laura        Cassin          9  Serra               11:31  6:59 
    25   20 Courtney     Ford            10 Ramona              11:59  7:16 
    26   21 Rebeca       Valenzuela      9  Hilltop             12:02  7:18 
    27   22 Brianna      Diaz            9  Castle Park         12:03  7:19 
    28   23 Brigit       Belshin         9  Canyon Crest Academ 12:11  7:24 
    29   24 Lisa         Kairy           9  High Tech High      12:13  7:25 
    30   25 Keren        Dominguez       10 Castle Park         12:22  7:30 
    31   26 Sarah        Spangle         10 Serra               12:30  7:35 
    32   27 LORENA       MENDOZA            HILLTOP             12:31  7:36 
    33   28 Malesha      Bell            10 Mar Vista           12:33  7:37 
    34      Christina    Shaffer         10 El Capitan          12:38  7:40 
    35      Marleesa     Chavezwheaton   10 Mt Miguel           12:39  7:40 
    36   29 Brenda       Garcia          10 Hilltop             12:39  7:40 
    37      Alina        Garcia          10 Southwest (S.D.)    12:44  7:44 
    38   30 Audrey       Bell            9  Serra               12:46  7:45 
    39      Munira       Ugas            9  Mt Miguel           12:49  7:47 
    40   31 Emily        Romero          9  Mar Vista           12:58  7:52 
    41   32 Vivian       Keorhagian      9  Hilltop             12:59  7:53 
    42   33 Ally         North           9  Del Norte           13:02  7:54 
    43   34 Nathlou      Mejorada        9  Serra               13:04  7:56 
    44      Zoe          Borja-Cruz      10 Southwest (S.D.)    13:07  7:57 
    45      Amy          Zhangada        9  Del Norte           13:07  7:57 
    46   35 Virginia     Salvador        9  Serra               13:09  7:59 
    47   36 Rachel       Seidel          10 Canyon Crest Academ 13:14  8:02 
    48   37 Rebecca      Rosenthal       9  Canyon Crest Academ 13:14  8:02 
    49   38 ALYSSA       RODRIGUEZ       10 Castle Park         13:20  8:05 
    50   39 Katrina      Roybal          10 Castle Park         13:21  8:06 
    51   40 Ally         Harvey          9  Serra               13:23  8:07 
    52      Sarah        Looper-Stoodley 11 Serra               13:24  8:08 
    53      Capree       Waters          9  Hilltop             13:26  8:09 
    54   41 REBECCA      SMITH              MAR VISTA           13:26  8:09 
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    55      SAMANTHA     SMITH              MARVISTA            13:26  8:09 
    56   42 Scarlet      Morales         11 Mar Vista           13:27  8:10 
    57   43 Teresa       Cooper          9  Canyon Crest Academ 13:28  8:10 
    58   44 HAYAT        HAKIM           9  Castle Park         13:28  8:10 
    59   45 Sulani       Lawley          10 Mar Vista           13:31  8:12 
    60      Janet        Zhou            10 Serra               13:38  8:16 
    61   46 Adrianna     Amanonce        10 Mar Vista           13:46  8:21 
    62   47 Kanani       Tom             9  Castle Park         14:00  8:30 
    63      Catya        Faeldonea       9  Serra               14:05  8:33 
    64   48 Hannah       Goodwin         9  High Tech High      14:24  8:44 
    65      Reyna        Flores          9  Southwest (S.D.)    14:31  8:48 
    66      Nicole       Hernandez       9  Serra               14:37  8:52 
    67   49 Haley        Borneman        10 Canyon Crest Academ 14:42  8:55 
    68      Sabrina      Bohedba         9  Serra               15:15  9:15 
    69   50 Melissa      Garcia          10 Castle Park         15:49  9:36 
    70      Uribe        Maria           10 Castle Park         15:51  9:37 
    71      Ariana       Montijo         9  Castle Park         16:05  9:45 
    72      Patricia     Cota            9  Castle Park         16:13  9:50 
    73      Maldonado    Aracely         10 Castle Park         16:19  9:54 
    74   51 Taylor       Perison         9  Canyon Crest Academ 16:35 10:04 
    75      Felicia      Ferris          9  Canyon Crest Academ 17:12 10:26 
    76      Ashley       Guadarrama      9  Castle Park         21:51 13:15 
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  1.    46  Del Norte           (  10:53    54:24)
==================================
  1      2  Jodi         Simeroth        10   10:14
  2      4  Katelyn      Kalley          10   10:25
  3      9  Peyton       Howard          10   10:58
  4     15  Carisa       DeKalb          9    11:23
  5     16  Christa      Hoffman         9    11:24
  6   ( 17) Nicollette   Barrett         9    11:24
  7   ( 33) Ally         North           9    13:02

  2.    61  Ramona              (  11:08    55:39)
==================================
  1      3  Anna         Mazzola         10   10:17
  2      6  Cassidy      Blankenbaker    9    10:46
  3     14  Francheska   Gonzalez        9    11:12
  4     18  Rachel       Brown           10   11:25
  5     20  Courtney     Ford            10   11:59

  3.    76  Hilltop             (  11:30    57:30)
==================================
  1      7  Hannah       Galleher        9    10:54
  2     10  Emily        Reily           9    11:00
  3     11  Bianca       Mora            10   11:03
  4     21  Rebeca       Valenzuela      9    12:02
  5     27  LORENA       MENDOZA              12:31
  6   ( 29) Brenda       Garcia          10   12:39
  7   ( 32) Vivian       Keorhagian      9    12:59

  4.    97  High Tech High      (  11:51    59:12)
==================================
  1      5  Katie        Gavares         10   10:32
  2      8  Sally        Keating         10   10:57
  3     12  Michelle     Garcia          10   11:06
  4     24  Lisa         Kairy           9    12:13
  5     48  Hannah       Goodwin         9    14:24

  5.   122  Serra               (  12:12  1:00:59)
==================================
  1     13  Gabriela     Von Borstel     10   11:08
  2     19  Laura        Cassin          9    11:31
  3     26  Sarah        Spangle         10   12:30
  4     30  Audrey       Bell            9    12:46
  5     34  Nathlou      Mejorada        9    13:04
  6   ( 35) Virginia     Salvador        9    13:09
  7   ( 40) Ally         Harvey          9    13:23
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  6.   140  Canyon Crest Academ (  12:18  1:01:26)
==================================
  1      1  Anne         Charles         10    9:19
  2     23  Brigit       Belshin         9    12:11
  3     36  Rachel       Seidel          10   13:14
  4     37  Rebecca      Rosenthal       9    13:14
  5     43  Teresa       Cooper          9    13:28
  6   ( 49) Haley        Borneman        10   14:42
  7   ( 51) Taylor       Perison         9    16:35

  7.   168  Castle Park         (  12:55  1:04:34)
==================================
  1     22  Brianna      Diaz            9    12:03
  2     25  Keren        Dominguez       10   12:22
  3     38  ALYSSA       RODRIGUEZ       10   13:20
  4     39  Katrina      Roybal          10   13:21
  5     44  HAYAT        HAKIM           9    13:28
  6   ( 47) Kanani       Tom             9    14:00
  7   ( 50) Melissa      Garcia          10   15:49

  8.   187  Mar Vista           (  13:11  1:05:55)
==================================
  1     28  Malesha      Bell            10   12:33
  2     31  Emily        Romero          9    12:58
  3     41  REBECCA      SMITH                13:26
  4     42  Scarlet      Morales         11   13:27
  5     45  Sulani       Lawley          10   13:31
  6   ( 46) Adrianna     Amanonce        10   13:46


